APPETIZERS

Nigerian Suya
Grilled steak with special spice - comes
with options of slices of onion,
tomato, & cucumber $9.99
Meat Pie
Dough stuffed with ground beef, potato,
peas, carrot & spices $2.99ea.
Chicken Pie
Dough stuffed with shredded chicken,
potato, peas, carrot & spices $2.50 ea.
Puff-Puff
Delicious Fried dough (doughnut hole)

$0.30 per piece

Nkwobi

Spicy Nigerian delicacy made from cow foot $19.99
Beef Pepper Soup $8.99
Goat Pepper Soup $8.99
Fresh Fish Pepper Soup $9.99
Smoked Fish Pepper Soup $14.99
Asun

Spicy smoked goat meat $7.99

Fried Crunchy Snail
Marinated with spicy tantalizing pepper sauce $15.00

Scoth Egg

Fried boiled egg coated with sausage $0.99
Sausage Rolls

Baked pastry, stuffed with sausage $1.00
Fish Rolls

Baked pastry, stuffed with seasoned fish $1.00
Isi-Ewu

Spicy goat head $20.00

BREAKFAST

Yam & Egg
3 slices, boiled yam (1 side - fried egg,

or spicy sauce) $10.98
Hot Ogi / Koko

Hot corn meal cereal small size 100z. $4.50
Hot corn meal cereal medium size 140z. $7.00
Hot corn meal cereal large size 200z. $9.50

Comes with a side (Akara - fried bean cake, or
Moimoi - cooked bean cake)

Bread /Akara

Bean cake sandwich $3.99
Bread / Moimoi
Bean cake sandwich $3.99
Fresh baked buttered bread - Agege bread $5.00
Omelet - Eggs $3.99
Scrambled - Egg $2.99
BEVERAGES
COFFEE AFRICANA
Regular $2.99
Large $3.99

+ Cream / Sugar

NAIJA MI CRAZY
Coffee with shots of espresso

Regular $3.99
Large $4.99
Fountain Drinks
Coke products, Pepsi products.
BYOB - Bring your own buzz
CHAPMAN $3.00
Maltina $3.00
Malta $3.00




LUNCH & DINNER

Fufu
Smooth Cassava meal

Amala
Yam flour meal

Eba
Cassava flakes meal

lyan
Pounded yam

Eko tutu - Agidi

Dundu
Fried yam + pepper sauce

Nigerian Sharwama

Asaro
Yam porridge

Ikokore
Water yam porridge

Joll of Rice

Fried Rice
Vegetables & Shrimps

White Rice
Coconut Rice
Dodo Stir Fry

Tuwo Shinkafa
Corn Meal

Ewa Aganyin
Mashed Black eye beans + Black stew

Ewa Aganyin
Small size

Ekuru
Plain Bean Cake + special spicy sauce

Fried Coco-Yam
Oat meal Fufu

Beans Porridge

$3.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.99

$2.00

$8.99

$7.99

$10.99

$12.99|

$7.99

$8.99
$3.00
$10.00

$9.99

$3.99

$7.99

$3.99

$3.00
$10.00

$5.00

$6.99

STEW

Ogbono

Gbegiri Bean stew

Ewedu Palava sauce
Ofe-nsala

Ofe-onugbu Bitter leave stew
Okra

Owo White soup

Banga Palm-nut soup

Egusi Mellon soup

Eforiro Spinach

Edikaikong Mixed vegetable
lla-asepo Mixed Okro/stew
Groundnut soup Peanut stew

Ayamase Black stew

MEATZ/FISH

Fresh Fish

Fried Fish
Smoked Cat Fish
Smoked Turkey

Chicken

6 pcs. drum sticks
10 pcs. drum sticks
6 pcs. wings

10 pcs. wings
Gizzard

Beef/Steak 4 pcs
Goat Meat 4 pcs
Blue Crab 2 pcs

Bokoto Cow leg

$6.99
$5.99
$0.99
$8.99
$8.99
$0.99
$10.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$5.99
$8.99
$8.99

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

$5.99

$5.99
$10.99
$6.99
$12.99
$5.99

$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$3.99




