2032 Murray Ave. Pittsburgh, PA 15217

@africaneatscuisine
@africaneatscuisine
www.africaneatscuisine.com



Bus.: 412-307-0295 x1001 412-307-0294 x1001 412-307-0293 x1002 Fax: 412-533-4504 Cell: 412.620.8218

APPETIZERS	BREAKFAST
Nigerian SuyaGrilled steak with special spice - comeswith options of slices of onion,tomato, & cucumber\$9.99	Yam & Egg 3 slices, boiled yam (1 side - fried egg, or spicy sauce) \$10.98
Meat Pie Dough stuffed with ground beef, potato, peas, carrot & spices \$2.99ea. Chicken Pie Dough stuffed with shredded chicken, potato, peas, carrot & spices \$2.50 ea.	Hot Ogi / Koko Hot corn meal cereal small size 10oz. \$4.50 Hot corn meal cereal medium size 14oz. \$7.00 Hot corn meal cereal large size 20oz. \$9.50 Comes with a side (Akara - fried bean cake, or Moimoi - cooked bean cake) Bread /Akara
Puff-Puff Delicious Fried dough (doughnut hole) \$0.30 per piece	Bean cake sandwich\$3.99Bread / Moimoi Bean cake sandwich\$3.99
Nkwobi Spicy Nigerian delicacy made from cow foot\$19.99Beef Pepper Soup Goat Pepper Soup Fresh Fish Pepper Soup Smoked Fish Pepper Soup \$14.99\$8.99 \$9.99 \$14.99	Fresh baked buttered bread - Agege bread\$5.00Omelet - Eggs Scrambled - Egg\$3.99 \$2.99BEVERAGES
Asun Spicy smoked goat meat\$7.99Fried Crunchy Snail Marinated with spicy tantalizing pepper sauce\$15.00	COFFEE AFRICANA Regular Large \$2.99 \$3.99 + Cream / Sugar
Scoth Egg Fried boiled egg coated with sausage\$0.99Sausage Rolls Baked pastry, stuffed with sausage\$1.00	NAIJA MI CRAZY Coffee with shots of espresso Regular \$3.99 Large \$4.99 Fountain Drinks
Fish Rolls Baked pastry, stuffed with seasoned fish\$1.00Isi-Ewu Spicy goat head\$20.00	Coke products, Pepsi products.BYOB - Bring your own buzzCHAPMANMaltina\$3.00Malta\$3.00

2032 Murray Ave. Pittsburgh, PA 15217

f @africaneatscuisine @ @africaneatscuisine www.africaneatscuisine.com



Bus.: 412-307-0295 x1001 412-307-0294 x1001 412-307-0293 x1002 Fax: 412-533-4504 Cell: 412.620.8218

LUNCH & DINNER

STEW

Fufu Smooth Cassava meal	\$3.99
Amala Yam flour meal	\$2.99
Eba Cassava flakes meal	\$2.99
lyan Pounded yam	\$3.99
Eko tutu - Agidi	\$2.00
Dundu Fried yam + pepper sauce	\$8.99
Nigerian Sharwama	\$7.99
Asaro Yam porridge	\$10.99
Ikokore Water yam porridge	\$12.99
Joll of Rice	\$7.99
Fried Rice Vegetables & Shrimps	\$8.99
White Rice	\$3.00
Coconut Rice	\$10.00
Dodo Stir Fry	\$9.99
Tuwo Shinkafa Corn Meal	\$3.99
Ewa Aganyin Mashed Black eye beans + Black stew	\$7.99
Ewa Aganyin Small size	\$3.99
Ekuru Plain Bean Cake + special spicy sauce	\$3.00
Fried Coco-Yam	\$10.00
Oat meal Fufu	\$5.00
Beans Porridge	\$6.99

20		
	Ogbono	\$6.99
•	Gbegiri Bean stew	\$5.99
ALT TO	Ewedu Palava sauce	\$0.99
,	Ofe-nsala	\$8.99
)	Ofe-onugbu Bitter leave stew	\$8.99
	Okra	\$0.99
)	Owo White soup	\$10.99
)	Banga Palm-nut soup	\$8.99
19.14	Egusi Mellon soup	\$8.99
•	Eforiro Spinach	\$8.99
)	Edikaikong Mixed vegetable	\$8.99
	Ila-asepo Mixed Okro/stew	\$5.99
9	Groundnut soup Peanut stew	\$8.99
	Ayamase Black stew	\$8.99
9		

MEAT/FISH

_		
	Fresh Fish	\$10.00
	Fried Fish	\$15.00
)	Smoked Cat Fish	\$20.00
•	Smoked Turkey	\$5.99
	Chicken	an and a state of the
	6 pcs. drum sticks	\$5.99
	10 pcs. drum sticks	\$10.99
	6 pcs. wings	\$6.99
)	10 pcs. wings	\$12.99
	Gizzard	\$5.99
)	Beef/Steak 4 pcs	\$8.00
	Goat Meat 4 pcs	\$12.00
)	Blue Crab 2 pcs	\$10.00
)	Bokoto Cow leg	\$3.99
		The second

